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About us.

"Technology is best when it brings people together."  
Matt Mullenweg

AlTawheed Group has built a trusted relationship with our elite suppliers 
and brands, allowing us to offer the newest and most innovative products to 
our customers with competitive prices.  We specialized in mobile accessories, 
speakers, smart home solutions and gaming equipment distribution 
throughout the Middle East region, and control over 45% of the Egyptian 
market share. 
Our journey began in Egypt in 2006 with one office in Cairo. Now we maintain 
business operations in Egypt and UAE, as well as, KSA, Bahrain, Oman, Qatar 
and Kuwait.

EGYPT

QATAR

Oman

UAE

BAHRAIN

SAUDI ARABIA

Kuwait

01

04

07

02

05

03

06

01

02

0703

04

05

06

03 
GITEX GLOBAL 2022

www.altawheedgroup.com



04 
GITEX GLOBAL 2022
www.altawheedgroup.com



Our 
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Make Calling 
Easier
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Smart Gate

Our latest brand owned by Altawheed Group. Its line of products 
includes backpacks and laptop bags, mobile accessories, cables, 
and home electronics. 
Through Smart Gate, Altawheed Group enters the manufacturing 
industry, producing high-quality products with the latest designs, 
proudly made in Egypt.

Laptop Bags:

We manufacture high quality bags with elegant designs and 
premium materials. 

Cables: 

We are one of the leading factories in Egypt, producing an ample 
range of cables, including, mobile charging cables, HDMI, Aux, etc. 
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Meet Our Team 
" Behind the success of every business 
there is always a committed team"

Moustafa Ahmed  
CEO

Email: mostafa.ahmed@altawheed.com.eg

Ibrahim Moustafa 
CEO
Email: ibrahim.mostafa@altawheed.com.eg

Salah Fathy 
GM

Email: salah.fathy@altawheed.com.eg

Mahmoud Sobhy  
Finance manager

Email: mahmoud.sobhy@altawheed.com.eg

Mohamed Khalil  
Purchasing Manager

Email:  M.khalil@altawheed.com.eg

Ahmed Mohsen
International Director

Email: Ahmed.Mohsen@altawheed.com.eg

Tarek Sobhy  
Logistics Manager-H R Manager

Email: tarek.sobhy@altawheed.com.eg

Bassem Kotb 
CTO 

Email: basem@altawheed.com.eg

Mohamed Abdelfatah 
Head Of Marketing 

Email: m.ashraf@altawheed.com.eg

Ahmed Mostafa  
Quality control

Email: ahmed.mostafa@altawheedgroup.com

Sherihan Abdelhady 
Art Director

Email: Sherihan.mohamed@altawheed.com.eg
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Contact us 

Mohamed Hosni  
Sales Manager  Kuwait

Email: Mohamed.hosney@altawheedgroup.com
Email: Mohamed.hosney@altawheed.com.eg
Mob: +2-01276565095

Mohamed Kamal 
Sales Manager  KSA, Qatar, Bahrain

Email: mohamed.kamal@altawheed.com.eg
Mob: +2-01013171656

Saleh Lotfy 
Sales Manager  Egypt

Email: saleh.lotfy@altawheed.com.eg
Mob: +201201958832

Ahmed Yousry 
Sales Manager  UAE, Oman

Email: ahmed.yousry@altawheed.com.eg
Email: a.yousry@altawheedgroup.com
Mob: +2-01125266660 - +971-56 971 7064

EGYPT: 1377 Aghakan Towers, Corniche El Nile , Cairo
Phone: (+20)22057310

UAE: O- 014 Tower Business Bay, 501-3, UAE, Dubai 
Phone n: (+971)045808119 - 045807985

Bahrain: Flat 11, Road 1229, Building No. 924, 
Muharraq
Phone n:(+973)39965770

Kuwait: Eastern Province Kuwait
Phone n: (+965)51004051

Email : sales@altawheedgroup.com
Website : https://www.altawheedgroup.com

Altawheed Group

Al-Tawheed Group
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